
Pos

AVANÇADOS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

INICIANTES
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

INSTRUTOR
1
2
3
4

INTERMEDIÁRIO
1
2

No.

80
05
06
08
13
04
07
10

43
48
47
12
50
23
49
31
40
44
45
46
11
42
09
55
41
25
54

96
97
95
85

30
26

First Name

Alex Borges - El Chicco
FÁBIO MARTINS
MARCUS VINICIUS DA PURIFICAÇÃO
Juninho Garcia
Alexandre Maki
Edson Fibla
Victor Cesar Luciano
Welltops

EDUARDO ESCUDERO
Jorge Conforto
Flávio Turina Prado
Willian Ribeiro
Marcelo Oliveira de Sousa
Eder Barbosa dos santos
Lucas Viana Miranda
Luciano Mina Oi
Marcio Falbo
EZEQUIEL DE MELO CAMPOS NETTO
Fabrizio Passari
Flavio Fernandes
Thiago Uituke
Claudio Fontanello
Tiago Felicio
RODRIGO SIMÕES DOS ANJOS
CARLOS EDUARDO DE PAULA - CAE
Eudy Carvalhaes da Costa e Silva
Reinaldo Antonio Severino da Silva

Deividson de Oliveira (Graxa)
Mauricio Neto
Charles Moreira
Ricardo Fox

Leandro Ramos Esposito
FÁBIO BRAZÃO TEIXEIRA

Class

AVANÇADOS
AVANÇADOS
AVANÇADOS
AVANÇADOS
AVANÇADOS
AVANÇADOS
AVANÇADOS
AVANÇADOS

INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES
INICIANTES

INSTRUTOR
INSTRUTOR
INSTRUTOR
INSTRUTOR

INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO

Best Tm

1:46.667
1:46.784
1:47.121
1:47.424
1:47.559
1:47.569
1:48.484
1:48.494

1:54.398
1:55.125
2:02.130
2:04.054
2:04.254
2:05.375
2:05.740
2:08.135
2:09.749
2:11.391
2:12.415
2:12.557
2:12.650
2:13.257
2:15.414
2:16.598
2:18.801
2:20.812
2:41.778

1:48.105
1:51.950
1:58.826

-.---

1:51.589
1:53.454

2nd Best

1:46.887
1:47.034
1:47.163
1:48.114
1:47.779
1:47.965
1:48.981
1:48.779

1:54.930
1:55.899
2:02.682
2:04.342
2:05.307
2:05.543
2:06.729
2:09.139
2:10.668
2:11.647
2:12.555
2:13.360
2:13.383
2:14.171
2:15.817
2:19.009
2:20.266
2:21.581
2:41.811

1:48.225
1:55.665
1:59.666

-.---

1:52.487
1:55.984

In Lap

7
7
7
6
3
3
5

13

7
23
21
7

16
18
14
6
2

13
8

18
12
14
15
9
6
7

10

3
3
7
1

10
18

Best Spd

142,020
141,864
141,418
141,019
140,842
140,829
139,641
139,628

132,422
131,586
124,038
122,115
121,918
120,828
120,477
118,225
116,755
115,296
114,404
114,281
114,201
113,681
111,870
110,901
109,140
107,582
93,639

140,130
135,318
127,487

-

135,755
133,524

Diff

-
+0.117
+0.454
+0.757
+0.892
+0.902
+1.817
+1.827

-
+0.727
+7.732
+9.656
+9.856

+10.977
+11.342
+13.737
+15.351
+16.993
+18.017
+18.159
+18.252
+18.859
+21.016
+22.200
+24.403
+26.414
+47.380

-
+3.845

+10.721
-

-
+1.865

Sorted on Best Lap timeTreino Fox

Treino

Geral 1

Qualify

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

18/06/2014 09:11

Treino Fox Junho
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Pos

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.

93
21
33
34
14
32
22
27
29
35
36
24

First Name

Fabiano Tortorelo
CELSO TADASHI UCHIDA JUNIOR
Marcelo Ruston
Oswaldinho (GM - Rumo Norte)
Mario Jeskap
Marcelo Pavanello Martins
DIEGO GOMES DA SILVA
FERNANDO ANTONIO RIBEIRO NOGU
José Henrique F. Muniz Neto
Pedro Correa Lima Alves Pereira
RODRIGO AGUILAR GABOARDI
Edson Martins Reis

Class

INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO

Best Tm

1:53.576
1:55.813
1:56.902
1:57.712
1:57.760
1:58.196
1:58.795
1:59.241
2:00.364
2:00.451
2:02.254
2:02.636

2nd Best

1:54.373
1:56.408
1:56.995
1:57.878
1:58.095
1:58.579
1:58.901
2:00.027
2:00.758
2:01.091
2:04.923
2:04.965

In Lap

5
7

11
11
8

11
13
10
11
16
4
9

Best Spd

133,380
130,804
129,585
128,694
128,641
128,167
127,521
127,044
125,858
125,767
123,913
123,527

Diff

+1.987
+4.224
+5.313
+6.123
+6.171
+6.607
+7.206
+7.652
+8.775
+8.862

+10.665
+11.047

Sorted on Best Lap timeTreino Fox

Treino

Geral 1

Qualify

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

18/06/2014 09:11

Treino Fox Junho
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